Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

DIGIMATIC HOLTEST Ref. No. 468-9-1997-MAY 2/3 468> 1) — X (HTD) O
468Series (HTD) TIRIFYIR=ITALO

KEY PART NAME CODE NO. - ENo. TJevA4qD *-
NO. No
468-136 468-137
HTD-25 HTD-30
468-236 468-237
HTD-1" HTD-1.2"
11 |SCREW 308586 BN U O(M2x4) 11
12 |SCREW 308799 BN L O(M2x6) 12
13 [SCREW FOR HEAD 308810 A FEUTE O 13
14 |HEX-SCREW 350132 AT IESHR U [AM3X5) 14
15 |O-RING 308621 ouvsa 15
16 |[NUT, CAP 308617 FryBEZFy D 16
17 |SPRING 305457 27Uv470 17
18 [COLLAR, ADJ 305456 AEHS-D 18
19 |SETSCEW 201193 AVEIfTIESHRL D 19
20 |ROTOR ASSY 981924 0—% Bssy 20
21 |KEY SCREW 304055 F-—ERD 21
22 |STATER ASSY 308413 2T —4 Bssy 22
23 |SCREW 304456 BN U ML4X2) 23
24 |SCREW 305452 BN L M2x5) 24
25 |SCREW 305486 AR U [M1.6x6.5) 25
26 |PANEL ASSY, MM 982450 FRME /R Bssy (¥)|026
PANEL ASSY , INCH 982451 RmE/\RJL Bssy (o
26-1 |[FRONT PANEL 308409 @/ \RJLO 0 26-1
26-2 |SWITCH PLATE 308622 214 yFIL—+LE0O0 26-2
26-3 |SWITCH PLATE 308623 21 yFIL—FTFO(4%)|R6-3
SWITCH PLATE 308624 ZAyFIL—FFO(R)|0
26-4 |WINDOW PLATE 213964 BiR0 26-4
26-5 [LCD 307399 LCDO 26-5
26-6 | RUBBER CONTACT 308377 EaIA0 26-6

Ref. No. 468-9-1997-MAY 2/3 N
DIGIMATIC HOLTEST 468>/ 1) — X (HTD)
468Series (HTD) FTIRIFYIR=IT R

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru



